Bus

Regional Rail Service RE29 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Erfurt Hbf Nurnberg Hbf — Erfurt Hbf
9 stops Monday 12:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:10
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 12:10
Firth (Bay) Hbf

Thursday 12:10
Erlangen

Friday 12:10
Forchheim (Oberfr)
Hirschaid Saturday 12:10
Bamberg Sunday 12:10
Coburg

Route info
Coburg Nord Direction: Nirnberg Hbf

Stops: 9
Erfurt Hbf

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min

- ;-. )f
wlf 3 ] .
: ot '
VE S :
ey T _ e o e Thi
y b
St
h
LS
| ‘k\
ey
i
j ¥
ARl = L
1
k Naturpark s %
Heifiberge
l 3 = i : -k,
o em e X 5
"'_'\,_\.( = o |
{ i > : .:ﬁ_\
R 2 | ;
N\ ' Erankische 4 L h
S WrINe fea e Schueiz' & __I.-._,»- |
AN % iR oy SFrankenura |
I SteigemvaldT F 1
[ Al = i, IE
b % ) 2 i ?r_._u__@@ng nStreetMap contribitors

® RE29 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE29-1718131793-469225516
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE29-1718131793-469225516
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE29-1718131793-469225516

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Erfurt Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Erlangen

Forchheim (Oberfr)

Hirschaid

Bamberg

Coburg

Coburg Nord

Erfurt Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Erfurt Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min

16:10-18:10

16:10-18:10

16:10-18:10

16:10-18:10

16:10-18:10

16:10-18:10

16:10-18:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE29-1718131793-469225516

Direction
Erfurt Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Erfurt Hbf

Coburg Nord

Coburg

Bamberg

Hirschaid

Forchheim (Oberfr)

Erlangen

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Erfurt Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Erfurt Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 56 min

13:52

13:52

13:52

13:52

13:52

13:52

13:52


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE29-1718131793-469225516

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Erfurt Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Erlangen

Forchheim (Oberfr)

Hirschaid

Bamberg

Coburg

Coburg Nord

Erfurt Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Erfurt Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE29-1718131793-469225516

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Erfurt Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Erlangen

Forchheim (Oberfr)

Hirschaid

Bamberg

Coburg

Coburg Nord

Erfurt Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Erfurt Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min

08:10

08:10

08:10

08:10

08:10

08:10

08:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE29-1718131793-469225516

Direction
Erfurt Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Erfurt Hbf

Coburg Nord

Coburg

Bamberg

Hirschaid

Forchheim (Oberfr)

Erlangen

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Erfurt Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Erfurt Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 56 min

07:52-19:52

07:52-19:52

07:52-19:52

07:52-19:52

07:52-19:52

07:52-19:52

07:52-19:52


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE29-1718131793-469225516

Direction
Erfurt Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Erfurt Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

9 stops Monday 09:52-19:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:52-19:52
Erfurt Hbf

Wednesday 09:52-19:52
Coburg Nord

Thursday 09:52-19:52
Coburg

Friday 09:52-19:52
Bamberg
Hirschaid Saturday 09:52-19:52
Forchheim (Oberfr) Sunday 09:52
Erlangen

Route info

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Direction: Erfurt Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 56 min

RE29 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Coburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE29-1718131793-469225516

